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ISIN:  FR0000065484

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
27.875 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.68% (-0.48)

FR0000065484
LSS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,059 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

27.20 EUR (1,500)
28.55 EUR (1,500)
28.50 EUR

28.50 EUR

27.875 EUR

28.35 EUR
28.8879 EUR

2

WKN: 6548

45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00

25.00

20.00 1‘ |

15.00 hi'

i Ty

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/12 b
2024/07/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=408e7ba07148ccc13cddf4da9c92c995ad995452075d99d962b6d538114f5087&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ce38e6e625c63dd7&time=1721246928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9db02d1ae9042638003a3fd930f53f0d91099539bde951dfe55b68daa4b85d8f&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a6efd4879a7d0dbb&time=1721246928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08fcbe0de152719920a897905f628a0ee4ebe725046dd1ee1d8c254568ea6e16&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da7a5b3b37b9d4e34&time=1721246928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=306b5e9405b8bfb2709e66a60648f32a6ea978b1971c86aaca4a0af8f68f9f66&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45ac2d92cecfcafed&time=1721246928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e465b60d362d592e2653ef9de4108744a5074666d752162cde235e94c571098f&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=931da12b417aa7e9f&time=1721246928&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/16 17:30:00 5Y
Price 45.00
27.875 EUR }
Difference © -1.68%(-048)
40.00 ” b
General attributes ]
ISIN FR0000065484 35.00 J\
Symbol LSS ' Hl’ \JJI.':
Exchange London Stock Exchange 30.00 h l | ]
European Trade Reporting w « .I rh\ )\] ﬂ
Currency EUR w\ II !
Sector Technology 25.00
Security Stock \]
type ﬁ.
Market cap 1,059 EUR 20.00 1‘ | ﬂJ}
(m) J)V
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 1500 hill
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.20 EUR (1,500) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 28.55 EUR (1,500)
Open 28.50 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 28.50 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 27.875 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.35 EUR
VWAP 28.8879 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) - @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.760 EUR (0)
Trading volume - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.653 EUR (2,935)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.347 EUR (1,078)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.568 EUR (1,902)
YTD High | date 34.900 EUR (2024/02/16)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 27.275 EUR (2024/06/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 34.900 EUR (2024/02/16)
Perf (%) 8.76% -1.85% -11.01% 52 Weeks Low | date 20.900 EUR (2023/10/26)
Perf (abs.) -2.68 -0.53 -3.45
Beta 0.67 0.99 0.96 All listings for LECTRA S.A.
Volatility 32.26 34.58 35.68 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35 27.70 EUR 0.00 10
07/16
Munich 2024/ 08:08 28.85 EUR 0.00 1
07/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 27.875 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02 28.25EUR 0.00 1
07/16
FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 15:43 32.50USD 0.02 1
2/4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3748706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211714166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34777505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190859752

LECTRA S.A.

05/02

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 28.00 EUR 0.22 145
07/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 28.20 EUR 0.00 1
07/16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503123

LECTRA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

E

Lectra

Contact Details
LECTRA SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Board of directors
Céline Dore Judith

Abecassis-Moedas
Nathalie Rossiensky
Hélene Viot-Poirier
Jean-Marie Canan
Karine Calvet

Pierre-Yves Roussel

Ross Mclnnes

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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